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Fobruary 11 Close % Change

S&P/TSX Composite Index 33,254.19 33,256.83 -0.01 %
S&P/TSX 60 Index 1,922.27 1,927.05 -0.25%
S&P/TSX Venture Composite 1,035.72 1,032.20 0.34 %
S&P/TSX Completion Index 2,307.82 2,287.04 0.91 %
S&P/TSX Smallcap Index 1,373.26 1,357.64 1.15%
S&P/TSX Composite Index
Advancers Decliners Unchanged
139 78 0
S&P/TSX Composite Index S&P/TSX Composite Index
Top 10 Index Top 10 Index Top 10 Advancers Top 10 Decliners
Contributors Detractors
Constituent Index Contribution Constituent Index Contribution Constituent Return Constituent Return
CNQ 3243 @ SHOP -96.43 NG 13.15%  AP.UN -27.83%
AEM 26.75 RY -30.13 DSV 9.52% CIGI -11.08%
WPM 20.44 ' BN -20.68 TIH 6.62% @ TVK -9.21%
SuU 16.28 TD -18.41 ELD 6.41% SHOP -7.03%
ATD 13.64 CSU -15.35 SVM 5.56% IGM -6.93%
CVE 11'50 WSP -11.40 IMO 465% GSY -5.47%
ENB 1078 GIB.A -9.55 LUN 4.62% @ VZLA -5.24%
NTR 9'71 CM ’ -8:74 KEL 4.39% DSG -5.11%
S&P/TSX Composite Index
Sector #ofIndex  Weight  Market Cap Index S&P/TSX Composite Index - Sectors Returns
Constituents ($B) Contribution
Materials 56 20.76 % $987.54 157.50 Materials
Energy 37 1628%  $774.23 122.55 Energy
Cons Staples -
Consumer Staples 10 3.39% $161.22 19.37 Cons Disc 1
Consumer 9 3.19% $151.59 8.68 Utilities 7
Discretionary c i
Utilities 14 3.41 % $162.09 769 Health Care
Telecomm |
Health Care 4 0.26 % $12.32 0.75 Real Estate |
Communication 5 1.94 % $92.16 -0.88 Industrials |
Services 1
Info Tech
Real Estate 19 1.44 % $68.43 -12.53 T
Financials
Industrials 29 10.55 % $501 54 -13.58 -0.6% -0.4% -0.2% 0.0% 0.2% 0.4% 0.6%
Information 10 7.02% $333.69 -131.23
Technology
Financials 24 31.78%  $1,511.29 -135.21
S&PI/TSX Composite 217 100.00%  $4,756.09 23.13

Index
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TSX TSX ANONYMOUS TRADING
Daily Volume 516,894,181 Daily Volume 269,374,701
Daily Value $20,155,317,598 Daily Value $10,512,000,913
Daily Trades 1,432,963 Average Trade Size 351
Daily Symbols Traded 2,445 % TSX Volume 5211 %
TSX Volume TSX Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
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‘ B Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Volume

Symbol

VRTS
CNQ
ENB
T

SuU
AP.UN
WCP
ABX
BTE
CVE
HND
XU
BTO
VZLA
SHOP
ARX
FM
Cs
MFC

Daily Volume
Daily Value

# Trades

Symbol
HND
XU
XEG
SLVD
ZEB
HNU
HOD
DLR
QQD
DLR.U

TSX Volume

18,270,564
13,249,896
12,415,906
10,294,717
9,227,874
9,155,955
8,654,304
7,958,103
7,222,872
6,678,473
5,484,847
5,444,852
5,320,760
5,247,609
5,164,248
5,132,477
5,127,987
5,057,652
4,947,589
4,808,134

$2,005,659,707

Market Volume
5,484,847
5,444,852
3,866,028
2,827,299
2,003,216
1,559,741
1,445,775
1,229,012
1,199,707
1,101,107

TSX Value

$365,411
$728,836,119
$865,914,521
$199,269,044
$700,024,970
$94,635,176
$113,314,798
$514,209,269
$35,451,521
$198,020,455
$22,759,509
$265,388,679
$40,507,388
$27,840,438
$819,966,109
$122,976,636
$194,770,846
$82,125,111
$254,657,061
$226,554,173

74,429,744

159,503

Market Value
$22,759,509
$265,388,679
$87,290,907
$9,899,317
$121,639,460
$21,939,141
$6,185,452
$16,958,179
$8,032,124
$11,193,230

‘ B Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value

Top 20 TSX Symbols by Value

Symbol

ENB
SHOP
CNQ
BMO
SuU
RY
ABX
AEM
TD
CNR
BNS
BN
ATD
XU
MFC

CSuU
IFC
CLS
CM

Average Trade Value
Average Trade Size

# of ETFs Traded

Symbol
XU
ZEB
XEG
MU
VFV
NVDA
HXT
GOOG
XGD
XEQT

TSX Volume

12,415,906
5,164,248
13,249,896
3,647,351
9,227,874
2,377,057
7,958,103
1,494,180
3,071,509
2,487,067
3,165,203
4,741,481
3,417,712
5,444,852
4,947,589
4,808,134
93,205
841,864
528,795
1,546,517

Market Volume
5,444,852
2,003,216
3,866,028

570,312
286,078
883,692
370,684
599,499
459,886
666,469

TSX Value

$865,914,521
$819,966,109
$728,836,119
$711,840,434
$700,024,970
$559,678,445
$514,209,269
$439,111,820
$407,532,489
$359,044,406
$332,222,871
$300,656,277
$282,384,758
$265,388,679
$254,657,061
$226,554,173
$216,259,890
$214,889,310
$210,127,145
$204,149,915

$12,574
467

1,420

Market Value
$265,388,679
$121,639,460
$87,290,907
$50,861,505
$47,960,793
$38,217,972
$31,913,095
$30,313,789
$28,517,600
$27,720,474



Block Trades Non Block Trades

2,406 1,430,557
Broker TSX Block Volume Symbol TSX Block Volume
RBC CAPITAL MARKETS 33,345,700 ENB 8,792,500
GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA | 26,514,700 CNQ 8,411,500
TD SECURITIES INC. 23,352,800 T 6,237,800
BMO NESBITT BURNS INC. 17,770,500 SuU 6,224,700
NATIONAL BANK FINANCIAL 16,731,300 ABX 5,181,700
Daily Volume 260,369,833 Daily Volume 170,212,624

Daily Value $267,087,218 Daily Value $174,771,611
Daily Trades 115,724 Average Trade Size 2,486
Daily Symbols Traded 1,161 % TSXV Volume 65.37%
TSXV Volume TSXV Value ( in Canadian Dollars )
500M 3200 0.58 2.8K
450M 2800 54K
o o
200M 1200 0.2B 1.2K
50M 400 0.4K
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‘ H Average Daily Volume -#- Average Trade Size ‘ ‘ H Average Daily Value -#- Average Trade Value ‘

Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value Symbol TSXV Volume TSXV Value
DAU 11,191,971 $940,914 TOI 238,386 $20,806,805
SVRS 7,748,410 $5,650,241 ARTG 299,038 $12,678,049
MSC 5,803,571 $116,590 LMN 523,854 $10,284,926
GSVR 5,712,163 $4,392,822 FMT 1,134,149 $9,498,155
GRSL 3,204,498 $1,434,724 PNG 826,630 $6,556,019
NILI 2,835,641 $1,857,567 NICU 1,911,629 $6,087,533
LG 2,821,219 $875,090 SVRS 7,748,410 $5,650,241
YARR 2,682,026 $892,174 HIVE 1,662,126 $5,049,180
AUMB 2,617,711 $2,649,342 OMG 2,287,690 $4,868,579
XXIX 2,520,131 $296,288 ZDC 756,774 $4,633,979
OMG 2,287,690 $4,868,579 SCz 285,265 $4,504,833
BNKR 2,225,378 $465,369 GSVR 5,712,163 $4,392,822
AUM 2,026,000 $83,620 NFG 1,105,574 $4,326,695
SURG 2,017,565 $1,232,524 VROY 911,006 $3,263,042
ABI 2,016,187 $187,172 MOON 624,051 $3,220,992
oMl 1,987,031 $834,559 SGML 180,029 $3,186,931
SCD 1,972,347 $456,160 CNC 1,567,679 $3,123,028
NICU 1,911,629 $6,087,533 ATX 621,780 $2,653,178
HVG 1,761,253 $134,423 AUMB 2,617,711 $2,649,342
SGN 1,694,564 $710,297 SICO 215,371 $2,470,036

Volume 57,731,520 Daily Trades 237,299

Value 2,282,213,285 Daily Symbols Traded 1,971



